Image Deposit Report

Baich ID: 53406931

Batch Name: ABO032716 Apr 12016 11:28AM EST
Depositor Name: DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF VIRGINIA
Deposit Account Number: rHEEIE 389

Total Amount: $1,132.38

Total Item Count: 1

Amount: $1,132.38

CIMBANK. 3000258153

" ACTBLUE FED (CITI CONI
P.o.am(wus oM - ACH AT 221172810

]

! SOMERVILLE, MA 02144 Et-Ta01 2211

‘ 2 27 MARCH 2018
I

J

|

|

|

py ©ne thousand one hundred thirty-two and 36/400° "= * ==+t rxesans wesseana s srrrevenenes 4 435 39
Ned Vi After 56 Daya

 TOTHE  Democratic Party of Virgihia - Federa!
| SRDER  Account

! ©  POBox44s o L mm—
. Rithmond, VA 23218 : Yoot sormturws Ooauired foe maiiend

®3000258453" w22ii?eE L0 L25545890Lw

U3000258153U T221172610T 1255158904U



4112016

Contribution Batch Analysis
From 1/1/1950 to 4/1/2016

Batch: AB032716

Name

Anne Foster
Anne Gray Haynes
Beth Turner
Bruce Wasem
Carol Brum

Carol Woodward
Cynthia McTyre
Dudley Rochester
1 D Fletcher

1 D Fletcher
James McGrath
Jodie Felice

Jody Forman
John Sundgren
Laurie Wilson
Marquita Hill
Michael Gray
Michiko Wilson
Nancy Hennefer
Nancy Minter
Natalie Pien

Peg Hausman
Philip Sieck

Ret Major Kim Ahern Fields
Robert Brewer
ROGER FORTUNA
Sandra Kuark
Scott Voorhees
Scott Voorhees

Sharon

4/1/2016 11:41:38 AM

https://www2.myngp.com/ReportManager/Details?reportld=5721

Designation: DEFUNCT: Fed

Date

3/23/2016
3/26/2016
3/21/2016
3/24/2016
3/25/2016
3/22/2016
3/25/2016
3/23/2016
3/23/2016
3/23/2016
3/24/2016
3/27/2016
3/21/2016
3/22/2016
3/25/2016
3/21/2016
3/21/2016
3/22/2016
3/27/2016
3/22/2016
3/24/2016
3/23/2016
3/26/2016
3/22/2016
3/23/2016
3/23/2016
3/21/2016
3/22/2016
3/21/2016
3/25/2016

XtraExport

Amount Period Cycle
$50.00
$17.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$30.00
$100.00
$10.00
$20.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$1.04
$50.00 2016
$100.00 2016
$50.00

ContactID
VSHXSAFAAQ1
VSHXSAEVPD8
VSHXSAT1X44
VSHXSAF9SX1
VSHXSAT1XD5S
VSHXSAEAKNZ2
VSHXSAFCF87
VSHXSAEB5Q5
VSHXSAFBCE2
VSHXSAFBCE2
VSHXSAT1IWF8
VSHXSAF7774
VSHXSAETERS
VSHXSAF2YN2
VSHXSAF7ZV3
VSHXSAEBQ19
VSHXSAT1WX8
VSHXSAFSGN7
VSHXSAEZW68
VSHXSAT1X93
VSHXSAF7MAG
VSHXSAFD193
VSHXSAT1XK2
VSHXSAF5567
VSHXSATIXA1
VSHXSAEPRKO
VSHXSAFBHEZ
VSHXSAFBZ69
VSHXSAFBZ69
VSHXSC1CE41

ContributionID
VSGYHBHPZ66
VSGYHBHPYW?7
VSGYHBHPZES
VSGYHBHPZS6
VSGYHBHPZ32
VSGYHBHPZH3
VSGYHBHPZ25
VSGYHBHPZP3
VSGYHBHPZ74
VSGYHBHPZ82
VSGYHBHPZT4
VSGYHBHPZX8
VSGYHBHPYY3
VSGYHBHPZNS
VSGYHBHPYZ1
VSGYHBHPZF7
VSGYHBHPZGS
VSGYHBHPZB6&
VSGYHBHPZ17
VSGYHBHPZI1
VSGYHBHPZ90
VSGYHBHPYX5
VSGYHBHPZ09
VSGYHBHPZM7
VSGYHBHPZQO
VSGYHBHPZR8
VSGYHBHPZC4
VSGYHBHQAO04
VSGYHBHQ8QO
VSGYHBHPZS58

1/2
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4/1/2016

Contribution Batch Analysis
From 1/1/1950 to 4/1/2016

SUSAN HARGREAVES

Tanya Cowperthwaite

Thomas Irby

Tommie Richardson

Wayne Moyer

William Schroeder

4/1/2016 11:41:38 AM

https://www2.myngp.com/ReportManager/Detailsreportld=5721

3/24/2016
3/27/2016
3/25/2016
3/22/2016
3/25/2016
3/23/2016

$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$1.04

XtraExport

VSHXSAFOV40 VSGYHBHPZV2
VSHXSAEF4D4 VSGYHBHPZWO
VSHXSAFD204 VSGYHBHPZ40
VSHXSAFCWR2 VSGYHBHPZK9
VSHXSAFD1B8 VSGYHBHPZA8
VSHXSAFBKR6E VSGYHBHPZD1

Count Sum

Memoed $0.00
Non-Memoed 36 $1179.08
Total $1179.08
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